Spencerport Varsity Schedule

Date (s)
12/06/2011

12/07/2011
12/09/2011
12/10/2011
12/15/2011
12/16/2011
12/17/2011
12/22/2011
12/28/2011
12/29/2011
01/04/2012
01/07/2012
01/08/2012
01/10/2012
01/13/2012
01/14/2012
01/17/2012
01/20/2012
01/21/2012
01/28/2012
02/03/2012
02/04/2012
02/10/2012
02/11/2012
02/24/2012
02/25/2012

Time
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
1:00 pm
9:00am
7:15 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am
7:15 pm
10:00am
10:00am
7:15 pm
3:00 pm
9:00 am
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
7:15 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am
7:15pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
10:00 am
10:30 pm
10:00 am

Opponent
Gates-Chili

Athena, Arcadia
Attica Tournament
Attica Tournament
Churchville-Chili
STOWA

STOWA

Hilton

Teike-Bernabi
Teike-Bernabi
Victor

U-E Duals

U-E Duals
Letchworth

Clayton Barnard
Clayton Barnard
Olympia

Monroe County
Monroe County
Brockport (Sr. Night)
Sectionals
Sectionals

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

NY State Tournament
NY State Tournament

Location
Gates-Chili
Spencerport
Attica

Attica
Churchville-Chili
Saving Bank Arena
Jamestown, NY
Spencerport
Spencerport HS
Spencerport HS
Spencerport
Union Endicott
Union Endicott
Letchworth

Hilton

Hilton

Olympia

Webster Schroder
Webster Schroder
Spencerport
Wayne

Wayne

RIT Filed House
Rochester, NY
Times Union Center
Albany, NY



